16 Temmuz 2022 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

At ismi
GELKIZ(4)

BORDOMAVI(3)
GZOYUNCU(7)
SABIR BEY(8)
OVAKARTALI(1)
GETINSU(10)
PALASALIH(5)
OGLUMGIRAY(9)

TSARIGRAD(2)

10 AYNISAN(6)

Yasg
6yak

4yda
Syda
6yka
7yka
Tyka
Tyka
4yka
6yka

Byak

1.)125.000 &
1.)28.750 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZGUNHAN - NURGOZU
ALTAHA - ZEUGVA
SONALP- OZBASAK
ATIKBEY - KAYIS|
SIMSEGINOGLU - BARVEYT
TAVERINOGLU- FORRAYDRR
KIRIVHAN - OMJROM
SARRAF - SERPLGEL
GOKVENBEY - FATOS

KURUSAGA - FERZAN

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 22/DHOW /H1
2.)50.000 v
2.)11.500 &
Siklet Jokey Sahip
57 AKURSUN NAM TURAN
57 VEDAT ABIS MEH. YILDIZ
52,5  SERYILDIZ K. YAK. ALTIN
58 MUS.CELIK HUS. BECENE
60 iS.DEMR MEH. OZKAN
50 AKACMAZ CAH. GETINSU
55 N.DEMR HUS. KAYA
505 MN.SUNKAR  AHM GOZUKUGUK
60 MOZDEMR MUR. AKCA
56 MAKYAWZ F. SED. DAGYUDAN

GANYAN(@) :5,60 4, IKILi(3/4) :14,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/3) 26,70 , 3. CIFTE(3/4) 60,25 ©

3.)25.000 ¢
3)5.750 ¢

Antrendrii

H.TURAN
H.TURAN
AGUVEN
MDEMROL
CKATI
ARAYDIN
AGIFTGI
HATAS
iB.B.OGULLARI

MKORKMAZ

Derece

1.36.87

1.37.15

1.37.62

1.37.67

1.37.81

1.38.92

1.39.41

1.39.88

1.40.27

14312

Gy
5,60

2,60
6,15
540
13,20
6,15
26,40
21,10
7,65

14,40

Ankara Hipdromu (39. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)12500 ¢
4)28754%

AGF St  Fark
936(5) 1 15Boy
2157(1) 10 25Boy
9.18(6) 6 Boyun
16.16(2) 8 1Boy
6.79(7) 4
1393(3) 3
36809 7
293(10) 5
12.44(4) 2
3958) 9

G Gk,

2 Boy

HP
78

81

75

80

89

61

78

68

90

76



